
2008 BDB 100 Course Directions

Turn Dist Turn Road Finish Dist Total Dist

Start at N Broadway St 101.21 mi 0.00 mi

Go straight (S) on N Broadway St 101.21 mi 0.00 mi

0.01 mi Go straight (S) on to US 67 (US 70|Broadway Brg) 101.20 mi 0.01 mi

0.82 mi Turn right (W) on to W Capitol Ave 100.39 mi 0.83 mi

0.34 mi Turn right (N) on to S Chester St 100.04 mi 1.17 mi

0.05 mi Turn left (WNW) on to La Harpe Blvd 99.71 mi 1.50 mi

0.07 mi Turn Right (NNW) on to Riverfront Dr 98.22 mi 3.00 mi

1.23 mi Keep right (WNW) on to Rebsamen Park Rd 96.98 mi 4.23 mi

2.75 mi Keep left (N) on to Big Dam Bridge 94.23 mi 6.98 mi

2.59 mi Go straight (N) on to Cooks Landing Rd 91.64 mi 9.57 mi

0.66 mi Keep left (N) on to Young Rd 90.98 mi 10.23 mi

0.02 mi Turn left (NW) on to SR 100 (Crystal Hill Rd) 90.96 mi 10.25 mi

4.89 mi Turn right (ENE) on to Carnahan Dr 86.07 mi 15.14 mi

0.50 mi Keep left (N) on to Murphy Dr 85.57 mi 15.65 mi

1.53 mi Turn right (NNE) on to SR 100 (Maumelle Blvd) 84.04 mi 17.17 mi

0.44 mi Turn left (WNW) on to SR 365 83.60 mi 17.61 mi

0.02 mi Keep right (E) on to SR 89 S (Highway 89 S) 74.79 mi 26.43 mi

11.11 mi Go straight (E) on to CR 64 (Sayles Rd) 63.68 mi 37.53 mi

1.01 mi Turn left (N) on to CR 67 (Fortson Rd) 62.67 mi 38.55 mi

4.44 mi Go straight (ENE) on to Fortson Rd 58.23 mi 42.99 mi

1.09 mi Turn left (N) on to SR 107 (Highway 107) 57.14 mi 44.07 mi

0.51 mi Turn left (W) on to Otto Rd 56.63 mi 44.58 mi

7.79 mi Turn right (WNW) on to SR 286 E (Industrial Blvd|Highway 286 E) 48.84 mi 52.37 mi

6.57 mi Keep right (W) on to SR 60 (SR 286 E|Industrial Blvd) 42.27 mi 58.95 mi

0.14 mi Keep right (W) on to US 65 Bus (SR 60|SR 286 E|Industrial Blvd) 42.12 mi 59.09 mi

0.04 mi Turn right (N) on to S Exchange Ave 42.09 mi 59.13 mi

0.54 mi Go straight (NNE) on to Exchange Ave 41.54 mi 59.67 mi

0.55 mi Keep left (ENE) on to 9th Ave 40.99 mi 60.22 mi

0.40 mi Turn left (NW) on to J R Dr 40.59 mi 60.63 mi

0.07 mi Go straight (W) on to E 6th St 40.52 mi 60.69 mi



2008 BDB 100 Course Directions

Turn Dist Turn Road Finish Dist Total Dist

0.71 mi Go straight (W) on to 6th St 39.81 mi 61.40 mi

0.50 mi Turn right (N) on to US 65 Bus (SR 365|Harkrider St) 39.31 mi 61.91 mi

0.42 mi Turn left (WSW) on to Main St 38.89 mi 62.32 mi

0.22 mi Turn right (NNW) on to Front St 38.67 mi 62.54 mi

0.09 mi Turn left (WSW) on to SR 60 W (Oak St) 38.58 mi 62.63 mi

0.12 mi Go straight (W) on to Caldwell St 38.46 mi 62.76 mi

0.61 mi Turn left (S) on to Donaghey Ave 37.84 mi 63.37 mi

0.37 mi Turn right (W) on to College Ave 37.47 mi 63.74 mi

1.00 mi Turn left (S) on to Salem Rd 36.47 mi 64.74 mi

0.51 mi Keep right (SW) on to Nutters Chapel Rd 34.96 mi 66.25 mi

1.82 mi Turn left (S) on to Old Military Rd 33.15 mi 68.07 mi

3.14 mi Turn right (SSW) on to Rocky Gap Rd 30.01 mi 71.21 mi

1.87 mi Turn left (E) on to Lollie Rd / SR 89 28.13 mi 73.08 mi

0.87 mi Turn right (S) on to SR 365 (Highway 365) 23.08 mi 78.14 mi

3.91 mi Turn right (SSW) on to SR 100 (Maumelle Blvd) 15.23 mi 85.98 mi

0.44 mi Turn left (S) on to Murphy Dr 14.80 mi 86.42 mi

1.53 mi Go straight (WSW) on to Carnahan Dr 13.27 mi 87.94 mi

0.50 mi Turn left (SE) on to SR 100 (Maumelle Blvd) 12.77 mi 88.45 mi

4.89 mi Turn right (S) on to Young Rd (Hillard Rd) 7.88 mi 93.34 mi

0.02 mi Go straight (S) on to Cooks Landing Rd 7.86 mi 93.36 mi

0.66 mi Go straight (ESE) on to North Little Rock River Trail 7.19 mi 94.02 mi

3.48 mi Go back (SE) on to River Rd 3.72 mi 97.50 mi

2.53 mi Turn left (NNE) on to Pike Ave 1.18 mi 100.03 mi

0.03 mi Keep right (ESE) on to SR 365 (W 3rd St|W Broadway St) 0.99 mi 100.23 mi

0.14 mi Keep left (E) on to W 4th St 0.85 mi 100.37 mi

0.26 mi Turn left (NNE) on to N Broadway St 0.59 mi 100.63 mi

0.22 mi Go straight (E) on to W 7th St 0.37 mi 100.85 mi

0.23 mi Turn right (S) on to N Main St 0.13 mi 101.08 mi

0.13 mi Finish at N Main St 0.00 mi 101.21 mi


